Accounts Charged

6001
6023
6050
6106
6109
6113
6146
6147
6148
6149
6509
6610
6637
6999
7010
7770
7930
8123
8127
8133
8139
8149
8204
8501
8509
8526
8527
8588

Appraisal Fees

Security Fees

Contract Personal Service - Short

Legal Fees - General

Medical Service Fees

Psychiatrist Fees

Professional Service Capital / Major Maintenance
Professional Service - Data Processing
Professional Service - Recurring Operation
Professional Service/Nonrecurring Operation
Building and Space Rental

R/M Buildings and Structures

R/M Office Equipment

Sundry Services

Agr Botanical Supl (Bud)

Drugs

Photo, Printing, Reproduction, and Binding
Purchase of Service

Training / Best Practices
Vender #3 Payments

Wraparound Client Services

Prevention & Access

Other Transportation Program Expenditures
Building / Structures New (Capital)

Other Building Improvement (Capital)

Land (Capital)

Land Improvements (Capital)

Other Capital Outlay (Exp)
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